Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.91
27.18
27.37
27.52
27.64
28.26
28.75
28.86
30.27
43.94
46.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.18
27.52
26.91
27.37
27.64
28.26
28.75
28.86
30.27
43.94
46.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
550
538
529
523
489
464
459
398
130
108

WA Pts

550
529
566
538
523
489
464
459
398
130
108

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I I

Round

m =m I I I I T I m I

-n

Date

14/04/17
04/11/17
01/07/16
16/09/17
01/05/16
01/05/16
31/05/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
24/09/11

14/05/11

Date

04/11/17
16/09/17
14/04/17
01/07/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
31/05/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
24/09/11

14/05/11

Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Scottish National Open Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
2017 WDSC Club Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Glasgow
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

Luton

High Wycombe
Hillingdon

Wycombe

Venue

Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Glasgow
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

Luton

High Wycombe
Hillingdon

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Chalfont

Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Chalfont

Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Level

1
1

—_

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



