## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nounu	Dale	Meet	venue	Club Swall Onder	Level
26.91	566	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
27.18	550	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
27.37	538	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
27.52	529	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
27.64	523	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.26	489	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.75	464	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
28.86	459	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
30.27	398	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Chalfont	3
43.94	130	F	24/09/11	Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet	Hillingdon	Chalfont	3
46.69	108	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.18	550	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
27.52	529	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
26.91	566	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
27.37	538	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
27.64	523	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.26	489	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.75	464	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
28.86	459	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
30.27	398	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Chalfont	3
43.94	130	F	24/09/11	Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet	Hillingdon	Chalfont	3
46.69	108	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3